- High precision CNC
regrinding with original geometry
- World leading coating technology
- Fast turn around
- Collect & delivery service
RECONDITION
Regrinding
One of the various services available at Sutton Tools Singapore

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
0
-34%
-46%
-51%
Cost Reduction – New vs Reconditioning
New Edge
3xD / 5xD
AlCrN / Helica
8xD
AlCrN / Helica
Shank (mm) Item # Price Item # Price
4.0 801040F28S $13 801040F28L $16
6.0 801060F28S $17 801060F28L $22
8.0 801080F28S $22 801080F28L $29
10.0 801100F28S $27 801100F28L $36
12.0 801120F28S $31 801120F28L $42
14.0 801140F28S $36 801140F28L $49
16.0 801160F28S $41 801160F28L $55
18.0 801180F28S $45 801180F28L $62
20.0 801200F28S $50 801200F28L $68
No. of
new edges
New
Tool cost